
#0

#0

#0

#0
#0

322
308

393

413

235

0 500100 200 300 400 Metri

Basilicanova

Tortiano

Piazza

Monticelli Terme

Basilicagoiano

Montechiarugolo

¯

Scala 1:100.000

Legenda
Territorio

limite comunale

HVSR
MASW
ReMi

Indagini sismiche

Vs30 in m/s327

#0

#0

#0

®
1:5.000

Elaborato 7.c
Carta dei fattori di amplificazione a 

Montechiarugolo

Scala: 1.5.000

Fattori di Amplificazione - PIANURA1
Vs30 (m/s) < 300 >=300 , <450 >= 450
F.A. P.G.A. 1.7 1.6 1.5

F.A. Intensità spettrale

2.6 2.4 1.70.5s < To < 1.0s

1.9 1.8 1.60.1s < To < 0.5s
F.A. Intensità spettrale


